
Sport Level

09/16/23 Saturday Football Varsity Trinity-Pawling Home Salisbury 3:00 PM

09/22/23 Friday Soccer 3rds Indian Mountain Home Salisbury 4:00 PM

09/23/23 Saturday Soccer 3rds Westminster Home Salisbury 3:00 PM

09/25/23 Monday Soccer JV Hotchkiss Home Salisbury 4:45 PM

09/30/23 Saturday Football Varsity Andover Home Salisbury 3:00 PM

09/30/23 Saturday Soccer Varsity Avon Home Salisbury 3:30 PM

10/02/23 Monday Soccer Varsity Hotchkiss Home Salisbury 4:45 PM

10/02/23 Monday Football JV Taft Home Salisbury 4:30 PM

10/07/23 Saturday Football Varsity Williston Home Salisbury 5:00 PM

10/09/23 Monday Football JV Kent Home Salisbury 4:30 PM

10/11/23 Wednesday Soccer 3rds Berkshire Home Salisbury 2:00 PM

10/11/23 Wednesday Soccer Varsity Loomis Chaffee Home Salisbury 3:30 PM

10/18/23 Wednesday Soccer Varsity Brunswick Home Salisbury 3:00 PM

10/21/23 Saturday Football Varsity Suffield Home Salisbury 3:15 PM

10/21/23 Saturday Soccer Varsity Millbrook Home Salisbury 2:30 PM

10/25/23 Wednesday Football JV Avon Home Salisbury 3:00 PM

10/25/23 Wednesday Soccer Varsity Taft Home Salisbury 3:00 PM

11/04/23 Saturday Football Varsity Deerfield Home Salisbury 5:00 PM

11/06/23 Monday Football JV Brunswick Home Salisbury 4:00 PM

11/08/23 Wednesday Soccer JV Brunswick Home Salisbury 3:00 PM
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Fall, 2023 - 2024
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Date Opponent
Home / 
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Location

@salisburyschool

@sarumknight

@sarumknight

@salisburyknights

salisburyschool.org

https://www.youtube.com/user/SalisburyKnights/videos

Salisbury School
251 Canaan Road

Salisbury, CT  06068


